Committee Lists 22-23

General Education
	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Adam Earnheardt, CHAIR
	acearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Kelly Colwell, BCHHS
	klcolwell@ysu.edu

	Nina Stourman, CSTEM
	nvstourman@ysu.edu

	Johnathan Farris, CCCA
	jfarris01@ysu.edu

	Alina Marculetiu, WCBA
	amarculetiu@ysu.edu

	Matt O’Mansky, BCLASSE 
	meomansky@ysu.edu

	Dave Morgan, Arts and Humanities 
	dsmorgan@ysu.edu

	Jaietta Jackson, Soc. Pers. Awareness 
	jjackson@ysu.edu

	John Feldmeier, Natural Science 
	jjfeldmeier@ysu.edu

	Thomas Madsen, Math/Writing Skills/Comm 
	tlmadsen@ysu.edu

	Brian Bonhomme, Social Sciences 
	bbonhomme@ysu.edu

	Jennifer Soles, Advisor 
	jmsoles@ysu.edu

	Dominic Adams, Student
	dmadams03@student.ysu.edu

	Kyle Zimmerman, Student
	krzimmerman@student.ysu.edu

	Michele Schaper, Provost’s Office (ex officio)
	mlschaper@ysu.edu

	Alison Kaufman, Assessment
	atkaufman@ysu.edu

















	Academic Research**

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Kendra Fowler, WCBA (Chair)
	

	Amy Crawford, WCBA
	agcrawford@ysu.edu

	Ewelina Boczkowska, CCCA
	eboczkowska@ysu.edu

	Sara Michaliszyn, BCHHS
	sbmichaliszyn@ysu.edu

	Ken Learman, BCHHS 
	klearman@ysu.edu

	Pam Epler, BCLASSE 
	pleplerbrooks@ysu.edu

	VACANT, CSTEM
	

	Amy Williams, BCLASSE
	aewilliams02@ysu.edu

	Balakrishna Brahmandam, Student
	

	Sal Sanders, Admin. (ex officio)
	sasanders@ysu.edu

	Wim Steelant, Admin. (ex officio)
	wfsteelant@ysu.edu

	Severine Van Slambrouck, Admin. (ex officio) (Administrative Lead)
	svanslambrouck@ysu.edu
























	Academic Standards

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Dawna Cerney (Chair), BCLASSE
	dlcerney@ysu.edu

	Ruth Palich, BCHHS
	rgpalich@ysu.edu

	Carrie Jackson, BCLASSE
	crjackson01@ysu.edu

	Jonathan Ferris, CCCA
	jfarris01@ysu.edu

	Carol Lamb, CSTEM
	cmlamb@ysu.edu

	Joe Palardy, WCBA
	

	Gregg Sturrus, CSTEM
	wgsturrus@ysu.edu

	Denise Narcisse, BCLASSE
	

	TBD, Student
	

	Tysa Egleton, Admin. (ex officio)
	tmegleton@ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Admin. (ex officio)
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Brian Wells, Admin. (ex officio)
	bpwells@ysu.edu























	Academic Programs **

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, WCBA (Chair)
	mearnheardt@ysu.edu

	VACANT, CCCA
	

	Monica Merrill, BCHHS
	mmmerrill@ysu.edu

	Margaret Briley, BCLASSE
	mlbriley@ysu.edu

	Mike Costarell, CSTEM
	mdcostarell@ysu.edu

	Dave Asch, CSTEM
	dkasch@ysu.edu

	Omer Genc, WCBA
	ofgenc@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	

	Tom Wakefield, Univ. Curriculum (email only) 
	tpwakefield@ysu.edu

	Julie Felix, Admin. (ex officio)
	jifelix@ysu.edu

	Jayne Caputo, Admin. (ex officio)
	jecaputo@ysu.edu

	Kevin Ball, Admin. (ex officio)
	keball@ysu.edu

	Michele Schaper, Admin. (ex officio)
	mlschaper@ysu.edu

	VACANT, General Education (ex officio)
	




















	University Curriculum

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Tom Wakefield, CSTEM (Chair)
	tpwakefield@ysu.edu

	Susan Clutter, CSTEM (non voting)
	swclutter@ysu.edu

	VACANT, BCLASSE
	

	VACANT, CCCA
	

	Laura Dewberry, WCBA
	

	Jozsi Jalics, CSTEM
	jalics@ysu.edu

	Sepideh Khavari, CSTEM
	

	VACANT, Student
	

	Dana Davis, BCHHS
	ddavis05@ysu.edu

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, Programs Chair (courtesy, email only)
	mearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Admin. (ex officio)
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Michele Schaper, Admin. (courtesy)
	mlschaper@ysu.edu

	Jayne Caputo, Admin. (ex officio)
	jecaputo@ysu.edu


























	Honors **

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Amy Weaver, BCHHS (Chair)
	aweaver@ysu.edu

	Jeremy Schwartz WCBA
	

	Katie Cripe, BCLASSE
	mlcripe@ysu.edu

	VACANT, CCCA
	

	Diana Fagan, CSTEM
	dlfagan@ysu.edu

	Nicolette Powe, BCHHS
	nwpowe@ysu.edu

	Diana Awad-Scrocco, BCLASSE
	

	Student
	

	Nicole Kent Strollo, Admin.
	

	Amy Cossentino, Dean, Honors College (ex officio)
	alcossentino@ysu.edu

	Tom Wakefield, Admin. (ex officio)
	tpwakefield@ysu.edu

	Diana Scrocco, BCLASSE
	

























	Executive Committee **

	Name/Area of Representation/Position
	Term of Service
	Email Address

	Chet Cooper, Senate Chair
	2021-2022
	crcooper01@ysu.edu

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, Senate Vice Chair
	2021-2022
	mearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Adam Earnheardt, Senate Secretary
	2021-2022
	acearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Max Grubb, Senate Parliamentarian
	2021-2022
	mvgrubb@ysu.edu

	Bob Kramer, CSTEM
	2020-2023
	

	Edmund Ickert, HHS
	2021-2024
	

	Jonathan Farris, CCCA
	2021-2024
	

	 WCBA
	2019-2022
	

	Mark Vopat, BCLASSE
	2021-2023
	

	Nicholas Koupiaris, SGA President
	2021-2022
	

	Sal Sanders, Administration
	2019-2020
	sasanders@ysu.edu

	








	
	

	Elections and Balloting **

	Name/College Represented
	Term of Service
	Email Address

	Mark Vopat, BCLASSE
	2022-2024
	

	Francois Fowler, CCCA
	2022-2024
	

	Robert Kramer, CSTEM
	2022-2024
	

	Nicolette Powe, BCHHS
	2019-2021
	nwpowe@ysu.edu

	Emre Ulusoy, WCBA (CHAIR)
	2019-2021
	eulusoy@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	
	balemaishat@student.ysu.edu







NEEDS REVIEW
	Ohio Faculty Council

	Name
	Term of Service
	Email

	Chet Cooper (Senate Chair)
	---
	crcooper01@ysu.edu

	Tomi Ovaska, CLASS
	2019-2021
	tpovaska@ysu.edu

	Joe Palardy, CLASS
	2019-2021
	jpalardy@ysu.edu



Needs Help
	Charter and Bylaws

	Name/College Represented
	Term of Service
	Email Address

	TBD, BCHHS
	2020-2022
	

	Katherine Garlick, CCCA
	2020-2022
	

	Chet Cooper, CSTEM
	2019-2021
	

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, WCBA
	2019-2021
	

	Bob Kramer, CSTEM
	2019-2021
	

	TBD, BCLASSE
	2020-2022
	

	Austin Browne, STUDENT
	2021-2022
	aabrowne@student.ysu.edu

	Hilary Furhman, ADMIN
	2021-2023
	

























	Academic Events **

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Katherine Garlick, CCCA (Chair)
	kngarlick@ysu.edu

	Peter Reday, WCBA
	

	Cara Carramusa, BCHHS 
	cacarramusa@ysu.edu

	Carrie Jackson, BCLASSE
	crjackson01@ysu.edu

	Alyssa Falcone, BCLASSE
	amfalcone@ysu.edu

	Robert Korenic, CSTEM
	erburden@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	hjrenda@student.ysu.edu

	Jackie LeViseur, Admin. (courtesy appointment)
	jmleviseur@ysu.edu

	Amy Cossentino, Admin.
	alcossentino@ysu.edu

	Joy Byers, Admin.
	



	Library **

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Eleanor Congdon, BCLASSE (Chair)
	

	Jonathan Farris, CCCA 
	eacongdon@ysu.edu

	Laura Calcagni, BCHHS
	lrcalcagni@ysu.edu

	Kristin Bruns, BCLASSE
	kbruns@ysu.edu

	Rick Deschenes, CSTEM
	radeschenes@ysu.edu

	Kimberly Pleva, WCBA
	kmpleva@ysu.edu

	Jeremy Schwartz, WCBA
	jtschwartz@ysu.edu

	Faith Marscio, Student
	

	Ana Torres, Dir. Maag Library (ex officio)
	amtorres02@ysu.edu

	Phyllis Paul, Admin. (ex officio)
	pmpaul@ysu.edu

	Christine Adams (ex officio)
	cmadams02@ysu.edu







	Technologies

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	David Griswold, BCHHS (Chair)
	dwgriswold@ysu.edu

	Cathy Bieber Parrott, BCHHS
	cbieberparrott@ysu.edu

	Mike Ekoniak, CSTEM
	mrekoniak@ysu.edu

	Lauren Cummins, BCLASSE
	lcummins@ysu.edu

	Dana Sperry, CCCA
	jdsperry@ysu.edu

	Thomas Madsen, CSTEM
	tlmadsen@ysu.edu

	Peter Reday, WCBA
	pareday@ysu.edu

	Mike Raulin, BCLASSE
	mlraulin@ysu.edu

	Jena Root, CCCA
	jroot@ysu.edu

	Dylan Straley, Student 
	djstraley@student.ysu.edu

	Anna Torres, Admin. 
	amtorres02@ysu.edu

	Gina McGranahan, Admin. 
	glmcgranahan@ysu.edu

	Jessica Chill, Admin. 
	jrchill@ysu.edu

	Hillary Fuhrman, Admin. 
	hlfurhman@ysu.edu

	Michele Schaper, Admin.
	mlschaper@ysu.edu

















	Diversity and Inclusion

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Jeff Tyus, WCBA (Chair)
	jltyus@ysu.edu

	Nicolette Powe, BCHHS
	nwpowe@ysu.edu

	Snow Balez, CSTEM
	sbalaz@ysu.edu

	Kivie Cahn-Lipman, CCCA
	

	Jennifer Behney, BCLASSE
	jbehney@ysu.edu

	Bruce Keillor, WCBA
	bdkeillor@ysu.edu

	Stephanie Smith, CCCA
	

	 Student
	

	Carol Bennett, Admin. 
	

	Kevin Kralj, Admin. 
	

	Joy Byers, Admin. 
	




























	Teaching and Learning

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Cary Wecht, WCBA (Chair)
	clweht01@ysu.edu

	Chris Bellas, BCHHS
	cmbellas@ysu.edu

	Monica Merrill, BCHHS
	mmmerrill@ysu.edu

	Kristin Bruns, BCLASSE
	kbruns@ysu.edu

	Amy Fluker, BCLASSE
	alfluker@ysu.edu

	Snow Balaz, CSTEM
	sbalaz@ysu.edu

	Suresh Sharma, CSTEM
	

	Ewelina Boczkowska, CCCA
	

	Michelle Nelson, CCCA
	

	Mike Pontikos, WCBA
	mgpontikos@ysu.edu

	Christina Saenger, WCBA
	csaenger@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	

	Hillary Furhman, Admin. 
	hlfuhrman@ysu.edu

	Alison Kaufman, Admin. 
	atkaufman@ysu.edu

	Joe Alberti, Admin. 
	jmalberti@ysu.edu

	Sharyn Zembower, Admin.
	sszembower@ysu.edu



















	Publications

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, WCBA (Chair)
	mearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Joan O’Connell Spalla, BCHHS
	joconnellspalla@ysu.edu

	Pam Epler, BCLASSE
	pleplerbrooks@ysu.edu

	Joe Sanson, CSTEM
	jssanson@ysu.edu

	Cryshanna Jackson, BCLASSE
	cajackson@ysu.edu

	Pete Woodlock, WCBA
	pdwoodlock@ysu.edu

	Katherine Garlick, CCCA
	

	, Student
	

	Julie Felix, Admin. 
	jifelix@ysu.edu

	Tysa Egleton, Admin. 
	tmegleton@ysu.edu

	Kevin Ball, Admin. 
	keball@ysu.edu

	Ross Morrone, Admin.
	rlmorrone@ysu.edu

	Jayne Captuto, Adam. (ex-officio)
	

	Angie Urmson-Jeffries (ex-officio)
	





















	First Year Experience

	Name/College or Area Represented
	

	Nicolette Powe, BCHHS (Chair)
	nwpowe@ysu.edu

	Shelly Blundell, WCBA
	sblundell@ysu.edu

	Patrick Spearman, BCLASSE
	ptspearman@ysu.edu

	Carol Lamb, CSTEM
	cmlamb@ysu.edu

	Kyle Starkey, BCLASSE
	ktstarkey@ysu.edu

	VACANT, CCCA
	

	VACANT, Student
	

	Claire Berardini (Student Success), Admin. 
	cberardini@ysu.edu

	Becky Varian, Rep of CSP (ex-officio)
	blvarian@ysu.edu

	Carol Bennett, Admin
	clbennett04@ysu.edu

























	Governance

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, WCBA (Chair)
	

	Kelly Colwell, BCHHS
	klcolwell@ysu.edu

	Patrick Spearman, BCLASSE
	ptspearman@ysu.edu

	Chet Cooper, CSTEM 
	cmlamb@ysu.edu

	Bruce Keillor, WCBA
	bdkeillor@ysu.edu

	Katherine Garlick, CCCA
	

	VACANT, Student
	gibattaglia@student.ysu.edu

	Kevin Ball, Admin. 
	keball@ysu.edu



























	Strategic Plan

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	VACANT, BLASSE (Chair)
	tfrancisco@ysu.edu

	Ken Learman, BCHHS
	klearman@ysu.edu

	Cicilia Yudha, CCCA
	cyudha@ysu.edu

	Greg Sturrus, CSTEM
	wgsturrus@ysu.edu

	Ramesh Dangol, WCBA
	rdangol@ysu.edu

	, Student
	jnzimmerman01@student.ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Admin. 
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Charlie Howell, Admin.
	clhowell01@ysu.edu

	Brien Smith, Provost
	bnsmith06@ysu.edu




























	Student Success Task Force

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	
	

	VACANT, WCBA (Chair)
	

	Morgan Bagley, BCHHS
	

	Max Grubb, WCBA
	

	Alicia Prieto, CSTEM
	

	Jeff Coldren, BLCASSE
	

	Rachel Faerber Ovaska (part-time faculty)
	

	Patrick Spearman, BCLASSE
	ptspearman@ysu.edu

	VACANT, CCCA
	

	VACANT, Student
	

	Charles Howell, Admin.
	

	Hilary Fuhrman, Admin.
	

	Jeanne Herman, Admin.
	

	Claire Berardini, Admin.
	






















	Calendar and Course Schedule Task Force

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Snow Balaz, CSTEM (Chair)
	sbalaz@ysu.edu

	Adam Earnheardt, WCBA 
	acearnheardt@ysu.edu

	Bruce Keillor, WCBA
	bdkeillor@ysu.edu

	John Hazy, BCHHS
	jmhazy@ysu.edu

	Dawna Cerney, BCLASSE
	dlcerney@ysu.edu

	Kent Engelhardt, CCCA
	kjengelhardt@ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Admin. 
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Jeanne Herman, Registrar
	jmherman@ysu.edu

	Angie Urmsom Jeffries, Admin. (graduate college)
	ajurmsonjeffries@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Student
	

	Jackie LeViseur, Admin. (events), ex-officio
	jmleviseur@ysu.edu

	Elaine Ruse, Admin. (admissions), ex-officio
	eruse@ysu.edu

	Susan Clutter, YSU-OEA, ex-officio
	swclutter@ysu.edu























	Design Committee

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	Johnathan Farris (Chair)
	

	Carmen Panaitoff, CSTEM 
	

	Mike Pontikos, WCBA
	

	Frank Daloise, BCHHS
	

	Dawna Cerney, BCLASSE
	

	John Hyden, Admin. 
	

	Bill Spencer, Admin.
	

	VACANT, Student
	






























NEEDS HELP
	Professional Conduct

	Name
	Term of Service
	Email Address

	Appointed by the Chair of the Academic Senate (*at least 2 members need grad faculty status, all members must be tenured):

	Jeff Tyus, CCCAC (Chair)
	2019-2022
	jltyus@ysu.edu

	TBD,WCOBA
	2020-2023
	

	TBD, BCHHS
	2020-2023
	

	Patrick Spearman, BCOE
	2018-2021
	ptspearman@ysu.edu

	Doug Price, CSTEM
	2018-2021
	dmprice@ysu.edu

	Tomi Ovaska, CLASS
	2019-2022
	tpovaska@ysu.edu

	Appointed by the President of the University:

	Sal Sanders
	2020-2023
	

	Jake Protivnak
	2020-2023
	

	Claire Berardini
	2018-2021
	cberardini@ysu.edu

	Greg Moring
	2018-2021
	gkmoring@ysu.edu

	Jeff Coldren
	2019-2022
	jtcoldren@ysu.edu

	Gregg Sturrus
	2019-2022
	wgsturrus@ysu.edu
















	University-Wide Learning Outcomes Task Force

	Mark Vopat, Chair
	BCLASSE

	Jennifer Pintar, Administrative Lead
	OAA

	Adam Earnheardt
	WCBA

	Dave Asch
	CSTEM

	Monica Merrill
	BCHHS

	VACANT
	CCCA

	Jeremy Schwartz
	WCBA

	Joy Christianson Erb
	CCCA

	Gregg Sturrus
	CSTEM

	Alan Tomhave
	BCLASSE

	Sara Michaliszyn
	BCHHS

	Hillary Fuhrman
	ITL

	Amy Cossentino
	OAA

	VACANT
	Student (to be appointed Fall 22)



















	Cyberlearning Ad Hoc Committee++

	VACANT, Chair
	

	Sal Sanders, Administrative Lead
	Admin, Cyberlearning

	
	WCBA

	
	CSTEM

	
	BCHHS

	
	CCCA

	
	WCBA

	
	CCCA

	
	Admin

	
	Admin

	
	Student (to be appointed Fall 22)


++ The goverance committee has made requests for service, but the report was due before these were all confirmed. The committee is well on its way to having full membership.













	Senate Committee Chairs Master List

	Name/College or Area Represented
	Email Address

	VACANT, Student Success
	ajsumell@ysu.edu

	Mary Beth Earnheardt, APC, Governance
	mearnheardt@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Publications
	

	Dawna Cerney, Standards
	dlcerney@ysu.edu

	Tom Wakefield, UCC
	tpwakefield@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Gen Ed
	jpalardy@ysu.edu

	Jeff Tyus, Diversity and Inclusion, Professional Conduct 
	jltyus@ysu.edu

	Cary Wecht, Teaching and Learning
	clwecht01@ysu.edu

	Ramash Dongel, Strategic Plan
	

	Katherine Garlick, Events
	kngarlick@ysu.edu

	Nicolette Poe, First Year Experience
	nwpowe@ysu.edu

	David Griswold, Integrated Technologies
	dwgriswold@ysu.edu

	Jenn Pintar, Academic Grievances
	japintar@ysu.edu

	Snow Balaz, Calendar and Schedule
	sbalaz@ysu.edu

	VACANT, Charter and Bylaws
	

	Emre Ulsoy, Elections and Balloting
	eulusoy@ysu.edu

	Amy Weaver, Honors
	aweaver@ysu.edu

	Eleanor Congdon, Library
	eacongdon@ysu.edu

	Kendra Fowler, Research
	Kfowler01@ysu.edu

	Chet Cooper, Senate Exec
	crcooper01@ysu.edu

	Mark Vopat, UWLO Task Force
	

	VACANT, Cyberlearning
	

	Johnathan Farris, Design
	



